
BOARD MEETING SUMMARY
May 4, 2022

Work Session
Washington Local Schools

Board of Education

Mike Murphy - President

Mark Hughes- Vice President

Irshad Bannister

Melanie Garcia-absent

Karen Mayfield

Dr. Kadee Anstadt……. Superintendent

Mr. Jeffery Fouke…....Treasurer

Superintendent’s Report

Director of Teaching and Learning, Katie Spenthoff

along with Greenwood Elementary Principal, Bill

Colon provided an overview for the proposed

after-school program pilot for the 2022-2023 school

year.

Andee Linn from “Right at School'' presented in-depth

information as to how the program will work for the

district as well as families to provide affordable before

and after school care. This pilot program will only be

available for Greenwood and Meadowvale at this time.

Director of Student Services, Neil Rochotte reviewed

special education staffing requests and data for the

2022/2023 school year. Also discussed were staff

assignment and program needs, federal and state

parameters, caseload factors, parameters for the

district, training for teachers, classroom aides, and

administrators, curriculum and instruction and

overall system changes.

Board Approved

Superintendent’s Recommendations

● Resolution for Virtual Attendance and Participation at

Board of Education Meetings

2022 Regular Board Meeting Schedule

Date Time Purpose

Wednesday, May 18 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, June 1 6:00 p.m.

Superintendent’s

Evaluation/Regular

Meeting

Wednesday, June 15 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, June 30 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, July 6 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, August 3 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, August 10 6:00 p.m. Treasurer’s Evaluation/

Regular Meeting

Wednesday, August 17 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, Sept. 14 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting/ Work

Session

Wednesday, Sept. 21 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, October 5 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting/ Work

Session

Wednesday, October 19 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, Nov. 2 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting/ Work

Session

Wednesday, Nov. 16 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

Wednesday, Dec. 14 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

The Board Meeting Calendar is established each January at the
Organizational Meeting of the Board of Education

EVERY EVERY
STUDENT MOMENT
MATTERS. COUNTS.


